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U-19 Championship
2017/18 18th round, Match #120

Friday, 07.04.2018, 11:30, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 15°C. Spectators: 100

«Karpaty» Lviv

2 : 2

«Zoria» Luhansk

12 Artym Andrii
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
4 Nesteruk Oleksandr
3 Veremiienko Oleh
19 Slyva Roman
14 Liakh Rostyslav
18 Zhelizko Ivan
7 Prytula Ostap
21 Rudiuk Volodymyr
17 Remeniuk Andrii
10 Petskiv Taras (C)

Substitutes
1 Hotra Mykhailo
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
8 Panchyshyn Orest
24 Dudynskyi Serhii
23 Senyk Maksym
11 Runich Vasyl
13 Dulibskyi Andrii

Coach
Tlumak Andrii

1 Kolesov Mykyta
6 Ahapov Maksym (C)
18 Piddubnyi Dmytro
15 Sukhina Yevhenii
8 Vovchenko Semen
5 Reshetov Ihor
17 Mylchenko Artem
16 Azizov Davronbek
9 Alefirenko Danyil
11 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
10 Novikov Andrii

Substitutes
12 Matsapura Dmytro
14 Plechii Yaroslav
13 Vasko Artem
7 Demchenko Serhii

Coach
Kara-Mustafa Dmytro

Referee:
Horban Ihor
Assistant 1:
Horbatiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Supruniuk Pavlo
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Lemekh Yaroslav
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 18th round, Match #120
Friday, 07.04.2018, 11:30, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 15°C. Spectators: 100

«Karpaty» Lviv 2 : 2 «Zoria» Luhansk
17 Remeniuk Andrii 4'

27' 10 Novikov Andrii

42' 10 Novikov Andrii

53' 6 Ahapov Maksym

14 Liakh Rostyslav 56'

3 Veremiienko Oleh 58'

62' 16 Azizov Davronbek
7 Demchenko Serhii

72' 11 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
14 Plechii Yaroslav

10 Petskiv Taras
24 Dudynskyi Serhii 79'

85' 8 Vovchenko Semen

86' 6 Ahapov Maksym

87' 18 Piddubnyi Dmytro
13 Vasko Artem

7 Prytula Ostap
8 Panchyshyn Orest 87'

4 Nesteruk Oleksandr 90+1'

21 Rudiuk Volodymyr 90+3'

90+3' 7 Demchenko Serhii
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